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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12564  100.00% 189.01- 190 65 0.52% 1530 12.18% 11099 88.34%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12564  100.00% 188.01-189 73 0.58% 1603 12.76% 11034 87.82%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12564 100.00% 187.01-188 85 0.68% 1688 13.44% 10961 87.24%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12564 100.00% 186.01-187 82 0.65% 1770 14.09% 10876 86.56 %
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 12564  100.00% 185.01-186 80 0.64% 1850 14.72% 10794 85.91%
234.01-235 2 0.02% 3 0.02% 12563 99.99% 184.01-185 65 0.52% 1915 15.24% 10714 85.28%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 12561 99.98% 183.01-184 64 0.51% 1979 15.75% 10649 84.76%
232.01-233 3 0.02% 7 0.06% 12560 99.97% 182.01-183 78 0.62% 2057 16.37% 10585 84.25%
231.01-232 4 0.03% 1" 0.09% 12557 99.94% 181.01-182 86 0.68% 2143 17.06% 10507 83.63%
230.01 - 231 4 0.03% 15 0.12% 12553 99.91% 180.01 - 181 84 0.67% 2227 17.73% 10421 82.94%
229.01-230 5 0.04% 20 0.16% 12549 99.88% 179.01-180 94 0.75% 2321 18.47% 10337 82.27%
228.01-229 5 0.04% 25 0.20% 12544 99.84% 178.01-179 85 0.68% 2406 19.15% 10243 81.53%
227.01-228 7 0.06% 32 0.25% 12539 99.80% 177.01-178 94 0.75% 2500 19.90% 10158 80.85%
226.01 - 227 1 0.09% 43 0.34% 12532 99.75% 176.01-177 86 0.68% 2586 20.58% 10064 80.10%
225.01 - 226 17 0.14% 60 0.48% 12521 99.66% 175.01-176 97 0.77% 2683 21.35% 9978 79.42%
224.01 - 225 10 0.08% 70 0.56% 12504 99.52% 174.01-175 87 0.69% 2770 22.05% 9881 78.65%
223.01-224 1 0.09% 81 0.64% 12494 99.44% 173.01-174 101 0.80% 2871 22.85% 9794 77.95%
222.01-223 15 0.12% 96 0.76% 12483 99.36% 172.01-173 84 0.67% 2955 23.52% 9693 77.15%
221.01-222 15 0.12% M 0.88% 12468 99.24% 171.01-172 92 0.73% 3047 24.25% 9609 76.48%
220.01 - 221 21 0.17% 132 1.05% 12453 99.12% 170.01- 171 99 0.79% 3146 25.04% 9517 75.75%
219.01-220 21 0.17% 153 1.22% 12432 98.95% 169.01-170 95 0.76% 3241 25.80% 9418 74.96%
218.01-219 18 0.14% 171 1.36% 12411 98.78% 168.01- 169 105 0.84% 3346 26.63% 9323 74.20%
217.01-218 18 0.14% 189 1.50% 12393 98.64% 167.01-168 95 0.76% 3441 27.39% 9218 73.37%
216.01 - 217 28 0.22% 217 1.73% 12375 98.50% 166.01 - 167 90 0.72% 3531 28.10% 9123 72.61%
215.01-216 25 0.20% 242 1.93% 12347 98.27% 165.01- 166 90 0.72% 3621 28.82% 9033 71.90%
214.01-215 23 0.18% 265 21% 12322 98.07% 164.01-165 82 0.65% 3703 29.47% 8943 71.18%
213.01-214 22 0.18% 287 2.28% 12299 97.89% 163.01- 164 104 0.83% 3807 30.30% 8861 70.53%
212.01-213 31 0.25% 318 2.53% 12277 97.72% 162.01- 163 69 0.55% 3876 30.85% 8757 69.70%
211.01-212 38 0.30% 356 2.83% 12246 97.47% 161.01-162 92 0.73% 3968 31.58% 8688 69.15%
210.01-211 47 0.37% 403 3.21% 12208 97.17% 160.01 - 161 95 0.76% 4063 32.34% 8596 68.42%
209.01-210 39 0.31% 442 3.52% 12161 96.79% 159.01 - 160 93 0.74% 4156 33.08% 8501 67.66%
208.01 - 209 27 0.21% 469 3.73% 12122 96.48% 158.01 - 159 93 0.74% 4249 33.82% 8408 66.92%
207.01-208 33 0.26% 502 4.00% 12095 96.27% 157.01-158 102 0.81% 4351 34.63% 8315 66.18%
206.01 - 207 50 0.40% 552 4.39% 12062 96.00% 156.01-157 107 0.85% 4458 35.48% 8213 65.37%
205.01 - 206 47 0.37% 599 4.77% 12012 95.61% 155.01- 156 94 0.75% 4552 36.23% 8106 64.52%
204.01 - 205 53 0.42% 652 519% 11965 95.23% 154.01- 155 101 0.80% 4653 37.03% 8012 63.77%
203.01 - 204 50 0.40% 702 559% 11912 94.81% 153.01- 154 107 0.85% 4760 37.89% 7911 62.97%
202.01 - 203 52 0.41% 754 6.00% 11862 94.41% 152.01-153 91 0.72% 4851 38.61% 7804 62.11%
201.01 - 202 52 0.41% 806 6.42% 11810 94.00% 151.01-152 102 0.81% 4953 39.42% 7713 61.39%
200.01 - 201 60 0.48% 866 6.89% 11758 93.58% 150.01 - 151 93 0.74% 5046 40.16% 7611 60.58 %
199.01 - 200 67 0.53% 933 7.43% 11698 93.11% 149.01-150 105 0.84% 5151 41.00% 7518 59.84%
198.01 - 199 54 0.43% 987 7.86% 11631 92.57% 148.01-149 92 0.73% 5243 41.73% 7413 59.00%
197.01- 198 47 0.37% 1034 8.23% 11577 92.14% 147.01-148 101 0.80% 5344 42.53% 7321 58.27%
196.01 - 197 56 0.45% 1090 8.68% 11530 91.77% 146.01 - 147 106 0.84% 5450 43.38% 7220 57.47%
195.01 - 196 43 0.34% 1133 9.02% 11474 91.32% 145.01- 146 103 0.82% 5553 44.20% 7114 56.62%
194.01- 195 57 0.45% 1190 9.47% 11431 90.98% 144.01-145 109 0.87% 5662 45.07% 7011 55.80%

193.01 - 194 75 0.60% 1265 10.07% 11374 90.53% 143.01-144 113 0.90% 5775 45.96% 6902 54.93%
192.01-193 65 0.52% 1330 10.59% 11299 89.93% 142.01-143 M 0.88% 5886 46.85% 6789 54.04%
191.01-192 64 0.51% 1394 11.10% 11234 89.41% 141.01-142 95 0.76% 5981 47.60% 6678 53.15%
190.01 - 191 71 0.57% 1465 11.66% 11170 88.90%  140.01 - 141 105 0.84% 6086 48.44% 6583 52.40%
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139.01 - 140 113 0.90% 6199 49.34% 6478 51.56%  89.01-90 51 0.41% 10857 86.41% 1758 13.99%
138.01-139 102 0.81% 6301 50.15% 6365 50.66%  88.01-89 58 0.46% 10915 86.88% 1707 13.59%
137.01-138 106 0.84% 6407 50.99% 6263 49.85%  87.01-88 43 0.34% 10958 87.22% 1649 13.12%
136.01 - 137 119 0.95% 6526 51.94% 6157 49.01%  86.01-87 46 0.37% 11004 87.58% 1606 12.78%
135.01- 136 99 0.79% 6625 52.73% 6038 48.06%  85.01-86 47 0.37% 11051 87.96% 1560 12.42%
134.01-135 104 0.83% 6729 53.56% 5939 47.27%  84.01-85 51 041% 11102 88.36% 1513 12.04%
133.01- 134 M 0.88% 6840 54.44% 5835 46.44%  83.01-84 42 0.33% 11144 88.70% 1462 11.64%
132.01-133 110 0.88% 6950 55.32% 5724 45.56%  82.01-83 47 0.37% 11191 89.07% 1420 11.30%
131.01-132 105 0.84% 7055 56.15% 5614 4468%  81.01-82 45 0.36% 11236 89.43% 1373 10.93%
130.01 - 131 99 0.79% 7154 56.94% 5509 43.85%  80.01-81 35 0.28% 11271 89.71% 1328 10.57%
129.01 - 130 123 0.98% 7277 57.92% 5410 43.06%  79.01-80 29 0.23% 11300 89.94% 1293 10.29%
128.01-129 118 0.94% 7395 58.86% 5287 42.08%  78.01-79 36 0.29% 11336 90.23% 1264 10.06 %

127.01-128 M 0.88% 7506 59.74% 5169 41.14%  77.01-78 22 0.18% 11358 90.40% 1228 9.77%
126.01 - 127 103 0.82% 7609 60.56% 5058 40.26%  76.01-77 26 0.21% 11384 90.61% 1206 9.60%
125.01- 126 98 0.78% 7707 61.34% 4955 39.44%  75.01-76 25 0.20% 11409 90.81% 1180 9.39%
124.01-125 113 0.90% 7820 62.24% 4857 38.66% = 74.01-75 29 0.23% 11438 91.04% 1155 9.19%
123.01-124 M 0.88% 7931 63.12% 4744 37.76%  73.01-74 22 0.18% 11460 91.21% 1126 8.96%
122.01-123 M 0.88% 8042 64.01% 4633 36.88% = 72.01-73 25 0.20% 11485 91.41% 1104 8.79%
121.01-122 112 0.89% 8154 64.90% 4522 35.99%  71.01-72 24 0.19% 11509 91.60% 1079 8.59%
120.01 - 121 106 0.84% 8260 65.74% 4410 35.10%  70.01-71 19 0.15% 11528 91.75% 1055 8.40%
119.01 - 120 M 0.88% 8371 66.63% 4304 34.26%  69.01-70 15 0.12% 11543 91.87% 1036 8.25%
118.01 - 119 113 0.90% 8484 67.53% 4193 33.37%  68.01-69 16 0.13% 11559 92.00% 1021 8.13%
117.01-118 102 0.81% 8586 68.34% 4080 32.47%  67.01-68 15 0.12% 11574 92.12% 1005 8.00%
116.01 - 117 M 0.88% 8697 69.22% 3978 31.66% @ 66.01-67 18 0.14% 11592 92.26% 990 7.88%
115.01 - 116 97 0.77% 8794 69.99% 3867 30.78%  65.01-66 15 0.12% 11607 92.38% 972 7.74%
114.01 - 115 98 0.78% 8892 70.77% 3770 30.01%  64.01-65 13 0.10% 11620 92.49% 957 7.62%
113.01-114 88 0.70% 8980 71.47% 3672 29.23%  63.01-64 15 0.12% 11635 92.61% 944 7.51%
112.01 - 113 100 0.80% 9080 72.27% 3584 28.53%  62.01-63 7 0.06% 11642 92.66% 929 7.39%
111.01-112 96 0.76% 9176 73.03% 3484 27.73%  61.01-62 1 0.09% 11653 92.75% 922 7.34%
110.01 - 111 97 0.77% 9273 73.81% 3388 26.97%  60.01-61 8 0.06% 11661 92.81% 911 7.25%
109.01 - 110 80 0.64% 9353 74.44% 3291 26.19%  59.01-60 12 0.10% 11673 92.91% 903 7.19%
108.01 - 109 96 0.76% 9449 75.21% 3211 25.56%  58.01-59 15 0.12% 11688 93.03% 891 7.09%
107.01 - 108 97 0.77% 9546 75.98% 3115 24.79%  57.01-58 16 0.13% 11704 93.16% 876 6.97%
106.01 - 107 95 0.76% 9641 76.74% 3018 24.02%  56.01-57 12 0.10% 11716 93.25% 860 6.84%
105.01 - 106 80 0.64% 9721 77.37% 2923 23.26%  55.01-56 17 0.14% 11733 93.39% 848 6.75%
104.01 - 105 90 0.72% 9811 78.09% 2843 22.63%  54.01-55 12 0.10% 11745 93.48% 831 6.61%
103.01 - 104 92 0.73% 9903 78.82% 2753 21.91%  53.01-54 14 0.11% 11759 93.59% 819 6.52%
102.01- 103 73 0.58% 9976 79.40% 2661 21.18%  52.01-53 25 0.20% 11784 93.79% 805 6.41%
101.01 - 102 73 0.58% 10049 79.98% 2588 20.60%  51.01-52 17 0.14% 11801 93.93% 780 6.21%
100.01 - 101 82 0.65% 10131 80.64% 2515 20.02%  50.01-51 24 0.19% 11825 94.12% 763 6.07%

99.01 - 100 80 0.64% 10211 81.27% 2433 19.36%  49.01-50 22 0.18% 11847 94.29% 739 5.88%

98.01-99 68 0.54% 10279 81.81% 2353 18.73%  48.01-49 24 0.19% 11871 94.48% 77 5.71%

97.01-98 60 0.48% 10339 82.29% 2285 18.19%  47.01-48 26 0.21% 11897 94.69% 693 5.52%

96.01 - 97 72 0.57% 10411 82.86% 2225 17.71%  46.01-47 30 0.24% 11927 94.93% 667 5.31%

95.01-96 64 0.51% 10475 83.37% 2153 17.14%  45.01-46 29 0.23% 11956 95.16% 637 5.07%

94.01-95 85 0.68% 10560 84.05% 2089 16.63%  44.01-45 17 0.14% 11973 95.30% 608 4.84%

93.01-94 66 0.53% 10626 84.57% 2004 15.95%  43.01-44 40 0.32% 12013 95.61% 591 4.70%

92.01-93 65 0.52% 10691 85.09% 1938 15.43%  42.01-43 25 0.20% 12038 95.81% 551 4.39%

91.01-92 65 0.52% 10756 85.61% 1873 1491%  41.01-42 40 0.32% 12078 96.13% 526 4.19%

90.01-91 50 0.40% 10806 86.01% 1808 14.39%  40.01-41 26 0.21% 12104 96.34% 486 3.87%
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39.01-40 23 0.18% 12127 96.52% 460 3.66%
38.01-39 16 0.13% 12143 96.65% 437 3.48%
37.01-38 26 0.21% 12169 96.86% 421 3.35%
36.01 - 37 16 0.13% 12185 96.98% 395 3.14%
35.01-36 29 0.23% 12214 97.21% 379 3.02%
34.01-35 34 0.27% 12248 97.48% 350 2.79%
33.01-34 17 0.14% 12265 97.62% 316 2.52%
32.01-33 30 0.24% 12295 97.86% 299 2.38%
31.01-32 22 0.18% 12317 98.03% 269 2.14%
30.01- 31 23 0.18% 12340 98.22% 247 1.97%
29.01-30 17 0.14% 12357 98.35% 224 1.78%
28.01-29 27 0.21% 12384 98.57% 207 1.65%
27.01-28 17 0.14% 12401 98.70% 180 1.43%
26.01-27 18 0.14% 12419 98.85% 163 1.30%
25.01-26 23 0.18% 12442 99.03% 145 1.15%
24.01-25 17 0.14% 12459 99.16% 122 0.97%
23.01-24 12 0.10% 12471 99.26% 105 0.84%
22.01-23 9 0.07% 12480 99.33% 93 0.74%
21.01-22 6 0.05% 12486 99.38% 84 0.67%
20.01-21 10 0.08% 12496 99.46% 78 0.62%
19.01-20 5 0.04% 12501 99.50% 68 0.54%
18.01-19 6 0.05% 12507 99.55% 63 0.50%
17.01-18 5 0.04% 12512 99.59% 57 0.45%
16.01-17 9 0.07% 12521 99.66% 52 0.41%
15.01-16 2 0.02% 12523 99.67% 43 0.34%
14.01-15 4 0.03% 12527 99.71% Ly 0.33%
13.01-14 2 0.02% 12529 99.72% 37 0.29%
12.01-13 4 0.03% 12533 99.75% 35 0.28%
11.01-12 4 0.03% 12537 99.79% 31 0.25%
10.01-11 3 0.02% 12540 99.81% 27 0.21%

9.01-10 3 0.02% 12543 99.83% 24 0.19%

8.01-9 4 0.03% 12547 99.86% 21 0.17%

7.01-8 2 0.02% 12549 99.88% 17 0.14%

6.01-7 3 0.02% 12552 99.90% 15 0.12%

5.01-6 2 0.02% 12554 99.92% 12 0.10%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 12554 99.92% 10 0.08%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 12554 99.92% 10 0.08%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 12554 99.92% 10 0.08%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 12554 99.92% 10 0.08%

0.00-1 10 0.08% 12564  100.00% 10 0.08%
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